VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:

Delivery Location:

Delivery Modes:

CHC52015 Diploma of Community Services
Cairns
Flexible (18 Months) - New Students - Intake 1

Full Fee:

Non-Concessional:
Concessional:
VET Student Loan Limit;

$6,928
$3,824
$2,880
$10,342

Study Period: January Enrolment

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession

Term One Enrolment 2019

CHCDEV002 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on clients in community work and services 29/01/2019 15/05/2019 30/06/2020 0.07 $433 $239 $180

CHCCOMO003 Develop workplace communication strategies 29/01/2019 15/03/2019 28/06/2019 0.07 $433 $239 $180

CHCPRPOO1 Develop and maintain networks and collaborative partnerships 29/01/2019 15/05/2019 30/06/2020 0.06 $433 $239 $180
Term Two Enrolment 2019

HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 23/04/2019 15/08/2019 30/06/2020 0.03 $433 $239 $180

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 23/04/2019 14/06/2019 20/09/2019 0.06 $433 $239 $180

CHCDIV003 Manage and promote diversity 23/04/2019 14/06/2019 20/09/2019 0.06 $433 $239 $180
Term Three Enrolment 2019

CHCPRP0O3 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 15/07/2019 15/10/2019 30/06/2020 0.09 $433 $239 $180

CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 15/07/2019 15/10/2019 30/06/2020 0.06 $433 $239 $180

CHCCSMO005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 15/07/2019 15/08/2019 15/11/2019 0.06 $433 $239 $180
Term Four Enrolment 2019

CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 8/10/2019 15/11/2019 28/02/2020 0.06 $433 $239 $180

CHCCSMO004 Coordinate complex case requirements 8/10/2019 15/11/2019 28/02/2020 0.06 $433 $239 $180

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2019.
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).
Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:
Delivery Location:
Delivery Modes:

CHC52015 Diploma of Community Services
Cairns
Flexible (18 Months) - New Students - Intake 1

Full Fee:

Non-Concessional:
Concessional:
VET Student Loan Limit;

$6,928
$3,824
$2,880
$10,342

Study Period: January Enrolment (Continued)

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession

Term One Enrolment 2020

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond appropriately to domestic and family violence 28/01/2020 13/03/2020 29/05/2020 0.04 $433 $239 $180

CHCMGTO005 Facilitate workplace debriefing and support processes 28/01/2020 13/03/2020 29/05/2020 0.08 $433 $239 $180

CHCLEGO003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 28/01/2020 13/03/2020 29/05/2020 0.06 $433 $239 $180
Term Two Enrolment 2020

CHCAODOO01 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 21/04/2020 15/06/2020 9/10/2020 0.06 $433 $239 $180

CHCCCS009 Facilitate responsible behaviour 21/04/2020 15/05/2020 30/06/2020 0.07 $433 $239 $180
Vocational Placement

VPC100 Vocational Placement 29/01/2019 15/05/2019 30/06/2020 0.02 S0 S0 SO

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2019.
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).
Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.
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